
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA
ROUND 4 OF 10 - MAY 13-15, 2005
Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY SUPERCUTS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

37 N. Hester 1738.5791
394 E. Gulbransen 938.6082
28 N. Moore 1038.7033
544 S. Fouchek 638.9314
317 A. Ferrer 1739.0025
38 T. Knapp 639.0556
82 E. Edwards 1439.0647
225 D. Sanchez 639.2198
316 V. Chirinos 1639.4439
501 C. McLean 1739.76310
170 J. Filice 639.76711
222 C. Wierman 440.46712
135 M. Degross 1040.50413
42 C. Siebenhaar 348.43714

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

37 N. Hester 1734.6211
394 E. Gulbransen 834.7232
28 N. Moore 634.8043
38 T. Knapp 534.8144
82 E. Edwards 1635.0365

544 S. Fouchek 1035.0996
317 A. Ferrer 1435.2227
170 J. Filice 935.2358
316 V. Chirinos 1635.3009
225 D. Sanchez 1535.33310
501 C. McLean 1635.53711
135 M. Degross 1535.81412
222 C. Wierman 836.29313
42 C. Siebenhaar 239.14014

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

317 A. Ferrer 1629.3921
28 N. Moore 429.4362
38 T. Knapp 429.4923

544 S. Fouchek 829.6114
82 E. Edwards 1729.6135

170 J. Filice 929.6446
394 E. Gulbransen 1129.7157
37 N. Hester 1629.7458

316 V. Chirinos 1629.7989
225 D. Sanchez 1530.30010
501 C. McLean 1630.41411
222 C. Wierman 831.08012
135 M. Degross 1531.13813
42 C. Siebenhaar 437.17914
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